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                       Ohana Mana Cup 2024 
                    Ocean Racing long distance: 
                       Saturday 21 september                        
                        GENERAL RESULTS   
 
 Race 

number 
Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 211 Bouzan Walter M Spain 1.16.43,30 
2 207 Molitierno Nicola M Italy 1.22.48,30 
3 217 Bottini Matteo M Italy 1.22.54,60 
4 179 Balsamo Francesco M Italy 1.23.34,20 
5 209 Gnecchi Alessandro M Italy 1.28.33,30 
6 216 Bulgarelli Paolo M Italy 1.31.05,70 
7 80 Wyss Silvan M Swiss 1.31.37,00 
8 212 Aguera Parron Alex M Spain 1.34.23,00 
9 

72 

Anderis 
Claudio/Bonacina 
Alessandro 

M Italy 

1.37.17,60 
10 214 Gaudino 

Alessandro/Restivo 
Angelo 

M Italy 

1.43.29,50 
11 205 Schmuch Adam M Hungary 1.43.36,80 
12 213 Serra Daniel Matteo M Italy 1.46.29,80 
13 164 Tognacci Maurizio M Italy 1.46.46,10 
14 208 Bechevski Ivo M Swiss 1.47.12,10 
15 191 Leoni Roberto M Italy 1.49.37,30 
16 166 Murenu Ernesto M Italy 1.54.35,20 
17 210 Rodini Valentina/Osorio 

Ferrero Juan Fco 
X Italy/Spain 

1.59.59,90 
18 79 Yurenia Aleh M Indipendent 2.01.07,50 
19 158 Migliaccio Andrea M Italy 2.02.04,10 
20 206 Muff Bruno M Swiss 2.03.43,40 
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21 181 Argiolas Andrea M Italy 2.04.43,60 
22 157 Bina Walter M Finland 2.05.10,50 
23 74 Dalboni William M Italy 2.06.31,10 
24 215 Montagner 

Giovanni/Bassanelli 
Elisabetta 

X Italy 

2.09.28,80 
25 62 La Noce Michela F Italy 2.09.40,80 
26 75 Fontanesi Sergio M Italy 2.11.03,30 
27 182 Rechnitzer Zoltan M Hungary 2.26.02,40 
28 165 Corda Massimo M Italy 2.29.37,10 
29 204 Kovesdi Zsolt M Hungary 2.32.40,60 
30 67 Pusceddu Marco M Italy 2.35.53,60 
31 221 Mocke Jasper M Sud Africa RIT 
32 202 Fumagalli Alberto M Italy RIT 

33 222 Vajda Marcel jr. M Slovakia RIT 

 
       

SURFSKI 
 
 

Surfski Under 23 Men 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Surfski Senior Men  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name sex country Time 

1 207 Molitierno Nicola M Italy 1.22.48,30 
2 217 Bottini Matteo M Italy 1.22.54,60 

3 213 Serra Daniel Matteo M Italy 1.46.29,80 
4 74 Dalboni William M Italy 2.06.31,10 

 Race 
number 

Surname and 
name 

sex country Time 

1 209 Gnecchi Alessandro M Italy 1.28.33,30 

2 79 Yurenia Aleh M Indipendent 2.01.07,50 
3 67 Pusceddu Marco M Italy 2.35.53,60 
4 202 Fumagalli Alberto M Italy RIT. 
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Surfski Master A Men 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Surfski Master C Men 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Surfski Master D Men 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Surfski Master E Men 

 
 

 Race 
number 

Surname and 
name 

sex country Time 

1 179 Balsamo Francesco M Italy 1.23.34,20 
2 80 Wyss Silvan M Swiss 1.31.37,00 

3 208 Bechevski Ivo M Swiss 1.47.12,10 

4 221 Mocke Jasper M Sud Africa RIT. 
5 222 Vajda Marcel jr. M Slovakia RIT. 

 Race 
number 

Surname and 
name 

sex country Time 

1 211 Bouzan Walter M Spain 1.16.43,30 

2 212 Aguera Parron Alex M Spain 1.34.23,00 
3 191 Leoni Roberto M Italy 1.49.37,30 
4 157 Bina Walter M Finland 2.05.10,50 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 205 Schmuch Adam M Hungary 1.43.36,80 
2 166 Murenu Ernesto M Italy 1.54.35,20 
3 165 Corda Massimo M Italy 2.29.37,10 
4 204 Kovesdi Zsolt M Hungary 2.32.40,60 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 216 Bulgarelli Paolo M Italy 1.31.05,70 
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Surfski Master F Men 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Surfski Master G 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Surfski Master H Men 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Surfski Master A Women 
 

 
 

2 206 Muff Bruno M Swiss 2.03.43,40 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 158 Migliaccio Andrea M Italy 2.02.04,10 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 164 Tognacci Maurizio M Italy 1.46.46,10 
1 181 Argiolas Andrea M Italy 2.04.43,60 
2 75 Fontanesi Sergio M Italy 2.11.03,30 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 182 Rechnitzer Zoltan M Hungary 2.26.02,40 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 62 La Noce Michela F Italy 2.09.40,80 
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Surfski Double Senior Men 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Surfski Double Master B Men 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Surfski Double Senior Mix 

 
 
 
 
 

 
OC2 Master G Mix 

 
 
 

                 
 

 
 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 

72 

Anderis 
Claudio/Bonacina 
Alessandro 

M Italy 

1.37.17,60 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 

214 

Gaudino 
Alessandro/Restivo 
Angelo 

M Italy 1.43.29,50 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 
210 

Rodini Valentina/Osorio 
Ferrero Juan Fco 

X Italy/Spain 1.59.59,90 

 Race 
number 

Surname and name Sex country Time 

1 

215 

Montagner 
Giovanni/Bassanelli 
Elisabetta 

X Italy 2.09.28,80 
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                   Ocean Racing sprint race: 
                       Sunday 22 september                        
                        GENERAL RESULTS   

 
           300 meter heat race with direct elimination finish on the beach 
 
 
SS2 winner : Aleh Yurenia – Walter Bouzan Sanchez 
 
SS1 winner : Alessandro Gnecchi 


